_:mwm.m.ésfi.ﬁz.,g
21D [EDED [aD [ES [EID
ISR 3=
CHODIN=S

BALCONAgo

RESTAURANT



J‘”'J‘J»‘

Y

23
D HIRENEZDU
R G (VS ET

e P L R

(xlig) (o=} @ 178} T[T} @ &) (ok




Breakfast &$, Jg_holl

Mixed Cheese Platter
Baba Ghanouj

Foul

Foul Iskandarani
Foul with Basterma
FEggs Boiled and Fried
Spanish Omelette
Omelette

Omelette Chesse
Shakshouka

Falafel

Fried Eggs

Scramble FEggs with Basterma
Soujouk

Liver

Egyptian pie

35
30
25
25
40
25
35
25
35
35
25
25
35
35
45

75

Time @& ci1dgJl
9:00-12:00

glal JAidio

eoic Lu

gals Jgo

aiduul Jgé

Ao hudu Jgo

[24020) Lé0g §g9luto JAU
culogl yiniluu

culogl

il culogl

Ao i Ay

JlJaidwlous

-y iliito juiné



Soups
Trotters Soup 502 Cal
with boneless trotters pieces

Lentil Soup 196 Cal
with toast crispy baladi bread

Vegetable Soup 200 Cal
Risone Soup 182 Cal

Pigeon Soup 210 Cal

S wlygul

45

30

35

35

45

ojcwor €JIgA &y Jgals
o ¢Jlgh ghs go

0ycuw 197 AL 6 Jouls
Uit ol 1pcll 1Al ghd go

ojcu (.. JLOQ&JJQ.I.U

oycuw AT Jgaune ¢l dy jguls

oscuw . foloa 6 jguus

Balcona
Mishaltet Pie

Mishaltet Pie 694 Cal
Served with Old Cheese, White Honey &
Black Honey

Add Ons:
Cheese & Tomato
Ashta

Tahini

A%

75

15
20
24

oycwiae cliluiio June
aguwl Juic g

s alslal
rlolng diun



Salad & Cold

Appetizers

Mix Green Salad 135 Cal
Fattoush 126 Cal
Tabouleh 135 Cal

Rocca Salad 215 cal
with grilled Chicken

White Cheese 250Cal
with Tomatoas

Yougurtwith Cucumber 146 Cal
Hommus 249 Cal

Hommus with Meat 329 Cal
Garlic Sauce 180 Cal

Tahini 225 Cal

Baba Ghanouj 220 Cal

£+

30
35
30

40
25

25

35
45
20
30

35

Pickled Eggplant & Tomatoes 320car 30

1l oJlg calialudl
ooyl

ojcwlilo dnliu

oycuw M JUGIS

ojcwllo OJg.L.J.

oycwllo Jllaih iy
Sositoll glaall o

ojciulo. ,cLﬂ.lJ QUQ
ohbloJl 6o

ojcwlel JUAN g0 Galyj
04cwlEq JAA
oyrwtra@alll yaoa
ojcwlA. f0gJ

oycw o Giunin
oycwfr. @git LU

oy T, ‘_j.ln.o ['Obl.o.bg UIQJDU



Hot Appetizers ([ 6 jll allisol

Sambusak Cheese 280 Cal 35 opcw A, G duuglowy
Basterma Cheese Roll 329 cal 40 oycwira duo U 6w JgJ
Kishik with Chicken 300 Cal 45 oycwt. glaadl go Eliil
Mombar 369 Cal 45 oycw 19 Jloo
Orientale Sausages 346 Cal 40 0w PET (8l 2
Chicken Liver 323 Cal 40 oycw bl @laa 6l
with Pomegranate Molases ylo gl y1ya go
Batata Harra 344 Cal 35 oycw g€ 6 Jla Unliny
Mousakaa 355 Cal 35 ojcwtoo 62l Acoulo
Mousakaa 553 Cal 50 ojcw oot GLOULO
with Chopped Meat g9 0o0llmallly
Stuffed Grape Leaves 422 Cal 35 oycwrr e §J9 iilao
Stuffed Cabbage 110 Cal 35 0wl (U JA (it o
Stuffed Balcona 756 Cal 65 oy Vol1GIgaly L"j"b")
Grape Leaves, Eggplate, Zuchini & Pepper Jaleg diwgig ylaial g cuic gJg

RoqaqMeat 530 Cal 60 oycwol. f0g JooJl pa Ul gloy



Tawajen Balcona l 5 g4l alg_n

Oven Baked Rice
Duck 358 Cal
Pigeon 319 Cal
Quail 326 Cal

Meat 370 Cal
Chicken 359 Cal

Potato with Meat 453 Cal
Brown or Red Sauce,
Served with Oriental Rice

Potato with Chicken 429 Cal
Brown or Red Sauce,
Served with Oriental Rice

Okrawith Meat Stew 410 Cal
Served with Oriental Rice

Daoud Basha Stew 390 Cal
Served with Oriental Rice

Mouloukhia

with Half Fried Duck 430 Cal
with Fried Meat 430 Cal

with Half Fried Chicken 455 Cal

Grape Leaves 549 Cal
with Trotters Stew

920
85
75
80
60

75

65

75

75

115
85
75

110

Joro jjigalh
oycw oA U
oycw 9 oloaJu
oycw 19 glowJU
oycw €1 opallu
ojcw Poa @laalu

oycweot ol Ualnb ¢palih
zljon gl (U dnlin
GO 1D jJl 6o 028

oJcwErq elﬂﬂJU LbLbU uﬂl.b
cljon gl (U dinlin
91U jJi 6o oAy

oycw €l foalJU duol ¢paln
91U jJi 6o o2y

ojciw Q. Ll.ilU aggla
(81D jJi g0 028y

ojcwEl. 6 o0 ddny N &o
ojcw EF. 0 o0 o) &0
oycw €000 foao gloa i go

oyciwo€9 L §Jg yalh
¢€Jlgdlu



Fattat Balcona

Egyptian Fatta
with Trotters 440 Cal

with Lamb Chops 375 Cal

Pottery Frick
Pigeon 640 Cal
Quail 550 Cal

Meat 552 Cal

Balcona Fruits Meat Platter 874 Cal
Beef Liver, Kidney, Kofta, Meat, Mambar&
Sausages

90
95

90
70
920

160

oycw€E. €JIgAJl

ojcw Vo (_,JLO." 0jg-olU

FECYIEETE
oycw €. oloaly
oycw oo. JlowJU
ojycwool oalJuy

oy AVE GIQAL foga) JAullo

(o) aiof (G5olA (awljaidwlous
g2 oo

Balcona Classics

Oven Pasta 450 Cal
with Meat & Bechamel

Veal Escalop Pane 394 Cal
Served with French Fries

Mini Shawarma Meat 352 Cal
Served with French Fries

Mini Shawarma Chicken 392 Cal
Served with French Fries

Balcona Koushari 490 Cal

T aedl clsnuis

65

70

65

30

99

oycw €o. JrolJl éig J40
Jrolirdlg pally

oycw Pag @laa ugJlAwl
éuld ol Unlnul go foad)

ojcuwor o Lo jolils ,iso
&ulé o)l lnlnyl go 028)

oscuwrar @laa Lojglits ,iro
dléoll Unlnyl go oady

[ JTSTIRLR GJgﬂ.lJ \SJ.Ij.Iﬁ



Balcona Grills &£

Quails 980 Cal

Pigeon Stuffed Rice 1014 Cal

Served with French Fries

Veal Brochettes 1189 Cal

Kofta 1393 Cal

Veal Brochettes & Kofta 1291 Cal

Lamb Chops 1350 Cal

Mix Grill Balcona 2853 Cal
Quiails, Two Kofta Meat, Two Veal
Brochettes, Two Taouk

Liver 250 Cal
Grillrd or Fried, Alexandrian Way

Balcona Grilled Chicken 1280 Cal
Breast

Shish Taouk 1381 Cal

Half Grilled Chicken 1309 Cal

Bonelees

Hawawshi Meat 980 Cal
Served with French Fries

80

95

95

75

90

115

170

75

75

75

75

70

ugAl cbguiio

OJ_LLUQA-ULO.I.U

oycw ME jfiitao yono oloa
aoollUnlall g0 020j

oycwling Jarc mal Juagi

ojcuw 1M @64

ojcwliral aio4 g Jac ool Juogl
oycwlifo. U.JLnu.u.u

oycw Ao AlAaafio digaly ul.lg.m.o
.Jac pa) Juogi Moo disAr glow
99glih

ojcwlo. 6244
dwljaidw il ass il e duldo gl 59.|.LLD

ojcwllA. Gg4iLo Aigaly glaa jann

oycuw IPAI Gogla iy

oycw .9 Uguito Galaa @i
e g9y

ojcw 9A. oAl L..,Jng|gﬂ
Lol Unliayl go 028]



Cold Drinks 4@

Large Still Water Tomato

Sparkling Water

Malt Juice

Soft Drinks

Red Bull

Sun Shine

Saudi Cooktail

Mojito
Classic, Strawberry, Blueberry, Passion
fruit

Cold Hibiscus

Dates with Milk & Nuts

15

20

20

15

30

30

30

35

30

35

62 Wl cUg pitoll

dwaco olo

ajle oo

SJLE JguiLo
Josayy
J4895 Ga9010

gluago
948 bl «ugiaJglys  Eluw A

b aasys

b ollg wudalu poj



Fresh Seasonal A

Juices

Orange 180 Cal

Lemon 275 Cal
Add Mint 3 sr

Carrot 260 Cal

Kiwi 268 Cal
Avocado 561 Cal
Mango 320 Cal
Strawberry 266 Cal
Guava 377 Cal

Melon 292 Cal
Watermelon 160 Cal
Banana Milk 277 cal
Pomegranate 179 Cal

Pinapple 311 Cal

v

30

25

30
30
35
30
30
30
30
30
30

30

30

ojcuulA. JLQJJJ

ojciulVo ug.oJJ

Ju P elici astal
oycwl Jja
oycw A GLA
oycwoll galhgsl
oycuwpr. Lailo
oycw 11 Aglys
oycw PVV ASlga
oycwrar foloal
oycw . Ay
oycw TVV U jgo
oycwiva gyloj

oycw il ubUi



Hot Beverages

Turkish Coffee 18 Cal
Roasting Degree: Medium, Dark Roasting

French Coffee 59 cal

Arabic Coffee 230 Cal
“ Dallah " Served with Dates

Espresso 9 cal

Bouble Espresso 18 cal
American Coffee 15 Cal
Americano 15 Cal
Macchiato 205 Cal

Cappuccino 218 Cal
Add Flavor

Latte 100 Cal
Mocha 146 Cal
Nescafe 150 Cal
Ahmed Tea7 cal

Twinings Teas Cal
Earl grey, english Breakfast , Green Tea

Herbal Tea

Anise, Ginger, Hisbiscus, Mint

Hot Chocolate 77 Cal

Hot Apple with Cinnamon 48 Cal
Cinnamon with Milk 70 Cal

Sahlab 295 cal
Nuts, Banana Or Chocolate

Herbs with Honey

3

20

22

55

20

30

20
20

25

30

30

30
25

15

20

20

30
20

20

25

22

dialudl cilg pited!

ojcuulA GJﬁJJ og.ms
@iAla . dhuwgio :yatoaidl 6aja

oJciw o9 GJ.LLUJSGQ.QS

oycw k. A Jc 6gM8
ol 0 026j “dJa”

0cuw 9 Quu JLuu|
oyewlA JJ2 guu puiu|
ojcwlo (994 Yl& piol
oycwlo gil4y yol

OJ.m.uI'.og..jL.l_ﬂ.O

ojcw A g.LLI.LLIJLﬂ
ulaij o

ojcuy | (1.1J.U
oycwle Ago
ojcuulo. QlSlﬁ.I.LU

CJ|}LLUV3-Q3|\.5LL:I.J

 obewA jailgi gL
JAAl gl wawled) p gl glys gl

el gl
eliciayasya. Juaijggul

01y VVGJQLLUGJ.UQﬁQﬁJ
oycw €A a9 Joll o ¢alw plaj
OJJ‘_LUV(_LLIQJUGQJS

oycw Mo iy
a50gAguill « jgolU «l jus oy

JucJU olicl



Orientale Sweets

Umm Ali Nuts 674.Cal

Rice Pudding 370 cal
Normal or Oven Bake

Muhalabia 350 cCal
Normal or Oven Bake

Cream Caramel 344 Cal
Balah El Sham 455 Cal

Dumplinks 460 Cal
with Honey, Chocolate & Sugar

Konafa 765 Cal
Choice of Nuts, Cheese or Cream

Mix Sweets 655 Cal
Konafa, Balah el sham, Dumplings

40

30

30

30

25

25

50

60

&ud il gl

opew Ve Wl uuholy o le roi
oscwtV. Uy i

uyolu gl gale

oycwio. Ao

uyalugl sale

ojcwree JLol S oy s

ojci €00 rOLIj.L" aly

[ TITIR R QU.UJ

JAulg ailgAaul Juell

o_;.r;:.uVToﬁQLiﬁ
Aol JAJU gl diuall gl el A oJl o & yudal

oycw 1o glal Juibo

awlj oliul alu 68lLA

Bar Sweets

FruitSalad 90 Cal

Ice Cream 373 Cal
Choice of 3 Scoops: Chocolate, Vanilla,
Strawberry or Mango

Cheese Cake 642 Cal
Add Ice Cream 15 SR

Chocolate Cake 742 cal
Add Ice Cream 15 SR

{5

40
40
45

45

l_glall

[JTSTICR GﬁlgSG.h.LI.U

oscu VP [OYJA ganl
gailo gl gl 6 JLLe .ailgAguis

oycwer EUA juulli
Juylo pups il dstal

oyciy VEL Cl.luﬁ cul‘_‘ng.uu
Juylo pyys gl asLal



Apple Nakhla
Apple Fakher
Apple Mix

Grape

Grape Mint
Grape BlueBerry
Special Balcona
Cappuccino
Cinnamon Gum
Lemon Mint
Watermelon Mint
Orange Mint
Strawberries
Peach

Melon

Mastic

Shisha A'. Gutr uiul

130

Ay r
Kleelai

JUiLo elai

GJgJ e

digAly Juituw

85,45 641
&ic ygol

&lo Jlaip

gl s



E

[P[E

AT L ST
(=)
oYE

ﬂls
—3 § |
—1E
-
-

200
¥V
r‘\
-

i

L]
(6= 17D

AL
:

=17 Mo J'©balcona.sa .| | -
== |<||¥ -11~wwu”."%§h- i-
"""" gt = OlkSiEl=ilo 7S =
2 YLE__%_EA.[J“] L‘:/- (&1 K R’J ) A~ = !HL‘“




