



Breakfast الفطور

Mixed Cheese Platter	35	مشکل اجبان
Baba Ghanouj	30	باباغنوج
Foul	25	فول بلدي
Foul Iskandarani	25	فول اسكندراني
Foul with Basterma	40	فول بالبسطرمة
Eggs Boiled and Fried	25	بيض مسلوق ومقلي (مدحرج)
Spanish Omelette	35	سبانیش اوملیت
Omelette	25	اوملیت
Omelette Chesse	35	اومليت بالجبنة
Shakshouka	35	شکشوکة
Falafel	25	قیمحط
Fried Eggs	25	بيض عيون
Scramble Eggs with Basterma	35	بيض بالبسطرمة
Soujouk	35	سجق
Liver	45	کبده <mark>اسکند</mark> راني
Egyptian pie	75	۔ فطیر مشلتت

الشوربات 🐪 Soups

Trotters Soup 502 Cal with boneless trotters pieces	45	شوریة کوارع ۰،۲ سعره مع قطع کوارع مخلیة
Lentil Soup 196 Cal with toast crispy baladi bread	30	شوربة عدس ١٩٦سعره مع قطع الخبز العربي المقرمش
Vegetable Soup 200 Cal	35	شوربة خضار ۲۰۰۰سعره
Risone Soup 182 Cal	35	شوربة لسان عصفور ۱۸۲سعره
Pigeon Soup 210 Cal	45	شوربة حمام ۲۱ سعره

Balcona Mishaltet Pie



مشلــــتت بلکـــــونة

Mishaltet Pie 694 Cal	75	فطیر مشلتت ۱۹۶سعره
Served with Old Cheese, White Honey &		تقدم مع جبنة قديمة و عسل ابيض
Black Honey		و عسل اسود
Add Ons:		إضافات:
Cheese & Tomato	15	جبنة وطم <mark>ا</mark> طم
Ashta	20	قشطة
Tahini	24	طحينية



Salad & Cold Appetizers



السلطات والمقبلات الباردة

Mix Green Salad 135 Cal	30	سلطة ه۳۰سعره
Fattoush 126 Cal	35	فتوش ۲٦ سعره
Tabouleh 135 Cal	30	تبولة ١٣٥ سعره
Rocca Salad 215 Cal with grilled Chicken	40	سلطةالجرجير ٢١٥ سعره مغ الدجاج المشوي
White Cheese 250 Cal with Tomatoas	25	جبنة بيضاء ٥٠ سعره مع الطماطم
Yougurt with Cucumber 146 Cal	25	زبادي مع الخيار ١٤٦ سعره
Hommus 249 Cal	35	حمص ۲٤٩ سعره
Hommus with Meat 329 Cal	45	حمص باللحم ۳ ۲۹ سعره
Garlic Sauce 180 Cal	20	م)دس ۱۸۰ ثوم)
Tahini 225 Cal	30	مىدسالاه طحينة ە
Baba Ghanouj 220 Cal	35	مىدسەرد. جىند بابا
Pickled Eggplant & Tomatoes 320 Cal	30	باذنجان وطماطم مخلل ۳۲۰ سعره



Hot Appetizers المقبلات الحارة

Sambusak Cheese 280 Cal	35	سمبوسة جبنة ۲۸۰سعره
Basterma Cheese Roll 329 Cal	40	رول جبنة بالبسطرمة ۳۲۹ سعره
Kishik with Chicken 300 Cal	45	کشک مع الدجاج ۳۰۰ سعره
Mombar 369 Cal	45	ممبار ۲۹ سعره
Orientale Sausages 346 Cal	40	سجق شرقي ۳٤ ٦ سعره
Chicken Liver 323 Cal with Pomegranate Molases	40	کبدة دجاج ۳۲۳ سعره مغ دبس الرمان
Batata Harra 344 Cal	35	بطاطا حارة ۳٤٤ سعره
Mousakaa 355 Cal	35	ەرىدس سەرە قالىلى قىدقىسە
Mousakaa 553 Cal with Chopped Meat	50	مسعره ۳ همسعره باللحم المفروم
Stuffed Grape Leaves 422 Cal	35	محشي ورق عنب ٤٢٢ سعره
Stuffed Cabbage 110 Cal	35	محشي کرنب ۱۱۱ سعره
Stuffed Balcona 756 Cal Grape Leaves, Eggplate, Zuchini & Pepper	65	محاشي بلكونة ٥٥٦ سعره ورق عنب و باذنجا <mark>ن</mark> وكوسة وفلفل
Roqaq Meat 530 Cal	60	<mark>رقاق باللحم المفروم</mark> ٣٠٥ سعره



Tawajen Balcona طـواجن بلكونة



Oven Baked Rice		طاجن أرز معمر
Duck 358 Cal	90	ىالىط ٨٥٣سىرە
Pigeon 319 Cal	85	بالحمام ۳۱۹ سعره
		بالسمان ۳ ۲۹ سعره بالسمان ۳۲۹ سعره
Quail 326 Cal	75	
Meat 370 Cal	80	باللحم ۳ ٤٦ سعره
Chicken 359 Cal	60	بالدجاج ۹ه۳ سعره
Potato with Meat 453 Cal	75	طاجن باطاطا باللحم ٢٥٣ سعره
Brown or Red Sauce,		صلصة بني او حمراء
Served with Oriental Rice		يقدم مع أرز شرقي
Potato with Chicken 429 Cal	65	طاجن باطاطا بالدجاج ٤٢٩ سعره
Brown or Red Sauce,		صلصة بني او حمراء
Served with Oriental Rice		يقدم مع أرز شرقي
Okra with Meat Stew 410 Cal	75	طاجن بامية باللحم ٤١ سعره
Served with Oriental Rice		یقدم مع أرز شرقی
Daoud Basha Stew 390 Cal	7.5	wo l *d.cools
Served with Oriental Rice	75	داوود باشا .۳۹ سعره یقدم مهٔ ارز شرقی
		يعده الرسرقي
M111:		
Mouloukhia		ملوخية
with Half Fried Duck 430 Cal	115	مع نصف بطة محمرة .٤٣٠ سعره
with Fried Meat 430 Cal	85	مئ لحمه محمرة .٣٤ سعره
with Half Fried Chicken 455 Cal	75	مع نصف دجاج محمرة هه٤ سعره
Grape Leaves 549 Cal		طاجن ورق عنب ۶۹ه سعره
with Trotters Stew	110	بالكوارع



فتات بلکونة 👝 Fattat Balcona



Egyptian Fatta		فتة مصرية
with Trotters 440 Cal	90	بالکوارع ٤٤٠ سعره
with Lamb Chops 375 Cal	95	بالموزة الضاني ه۳۷ سعره
Pottery Frick		فريك في الفخار
Pigeon 640 Cal	90	بالحمام ٦٤٠ سعره
Quail 550 Cal	70	بالسمان ۵۰ سعره
Meat 552 Cal	90	باللحم ١٥٥ سعره
		ALL THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
Balcona Fruits Meat Platter 874 Cal	160	مشكل لحوم بلكونة ۸۷٤ سعره
Beef Liver, Kidney, Kofta, Meat, Mambar&		کبده اسکندرانیة، کلاوی، کفته، لحم،
Sausages		ممبار، سجق



Balcona Classics کلاسیکیات بلکونة

Oven Pasta 450 Cal with Meat & Bechamel	65	مكرونة بالبشاميل ٤٥٠ سعره باللحم وبالبشاميل
Veal Escalop Pane 394 Cal Served with French Fries	70	اسكالوب دجاج ۳۹۶ سعره يقدم مغ البطاطا المقلية
Mini Shawarma Meat 352 Cal Served with French Fries	65	ميني شاور ما لحم ٣٥٢ سعره يقدم مع البطاطا المقلية
Mini Shawarma Chicken 392 Cal Served with French Fries	50	ميني شاورما دجاج ۳۹۲ سعره يقدم مع البطاطا المقلية
Balcona Koushari 490 Cal	55	كشري بلكونة ٤٩٠ سعره



مشویات بلکونة 🏄 Balcona Grills

Quails 980 Cal	80	مىدس ٩٨٠ ناـــمـــان
Pigeon Stuffed Rice 1014 Call Served with French Fries	95	حمام محمر محشي أرز ١١٤ سعره تقدم مغ البطاطا المقلية
Veal Brochettes 1189 Cal	95	أوصال لحم عجل ۱۱۸۹سعره
Kofta 1393 Cal	75	ەردىس ۱۳۹۳ قتۇخ
Veal Brochettes & Kofta 1291 Cal	90	أوصال لحم عجل و كفتة ١٢٩١ سعره
Lamb Chops 1350 Cal	115	ریش ضانی ۱۳۵۰ سعره
Mix Grill Balcona 2853 Cal Quails, Two Kofta Meat, Two Veal Brochettes, Two Taouk	170	مشویات بلکونة مشکلة ۲۸۵سعره سمان، ۲کفتة لحم <mark>، ۲</mark> أوصال لحم عجل، ۲ طاووق
Liver 250 Cal Grillrd or Fried, Alexandrian Way	75	كبدة ،۲۵۰ سعره مشوي او مقلية على الطريقة الاسكندرانية
Balcona Grilled Chicken 1280 Cal Breast	75	صدر دجاج بلکونة مشوي ۱۲۸۰ سعره
Shish Taouk 1381 Cal	75	شیش طاووق ۱۳۸۱ سعره
Half Grilled Chicken 1309 Cal Bonelees	75	نصف دجا<mark>جة مشویة</mark> ۱۳ .۹ سعره بدون عظم
Hawawshi Meat 980 Cal Served with French Fries	70	حواوشي لحم .٩٨ سعره تقدم مغ البطاطا المقلية





المشروبات الباردة 🔥 Cold Drinks

Large Still Water Tomato	15	قینعده مایه
Sparkling Water	20	قيالهٔ مالية
Malt Juice	20	عصیر شعیر
Soft Drinks	15	مشروب غازي
Red Bull	30	ريدبول
Sun Shine	30	ىىىن شاين
Saudi Cooktail	30	سعودي كوكتيل
Mojito Classic, Strawberry, Blueberry, Passion fruit	35	موهیتو کلاسیك ، فراولة، توت، باشن فروت
Cold Hibiscus	30	کرکدیه بارد
Dates with Milk & Nuts	35	تمر بالحليب والمكسرات



Fresh Seasonal Juices



العصــــــــاثر الطبيعية

Orange 180 Cal	30	برتقال ۱۸۰سعره
Lemon 275 Cal Add Mint 3 sr	25	ليمون ۲۷۵ سعره إضافة نعناع ۳ ريال
Carrot 260 Cal	30	جزر ۲٦ سعره
Kiwi 268 Cal	30	کیوي ۲٦۸سعره
Avocado 561 Cal	35	افوکادو ا∂هسعره
Mango 320 Cal	30	مانجا ۳۲۰ سعره
Strawberry 266 Cal	30	فراولة ٢٦٦سعره
Guava 377 Cal	30	جوافة ۳۷۷ سعره
Melon 292 Cal	30	میدس۲۹۲ اسمی
Watermelon 160 Cal	30	بطیخ ۱٦٠سعره
Banana Milk 277 Cal	30	موز بالحلیب ۲۷۷ سعره
Pomegranate 179 Cal	30	رمان ۱۷۹ سعره
Pinapple 311 Cal	30	اُناناس ۳۱۱ سعره





Hot Beverages المشروبات الساخنة

Turkish Coffee 18 Cal Roasting Degree: Medium, Dark Roasting	20	قهوة تركية ١٨ سعره درجة التحميص: متوسطة ، داكنة
French Coffee 59 Cal	22	قھوة فرنسية ٥٥ سعره
Arabic Coffee 230 Cal " Dallah " Served with Dates	55	قهوة عربية ۲۳۰سعره "دلة" تقدم مغ التمر
Espresso 9 Cal	20	اسبرسو ۹ سعره
Bouble Espresso 18 Cal	30	اسبرسو دبل ۱۸سعره
American Coffee 15 Cal	20	أميركان كوفي هاسعره
Americano 15 Cal	20	أمريكانو هاسعره
Macchiato 205 Cal	25	مکیاتو ه.۲ سعره
Cappuccino 218 Cal Add Flavor	30	کابتشینو ۲۱۸ سعره مع نکهات
Latte 100 Cal	30	لاتیه ۱۰۰ سعره
Mocha 146 Cal	30	موکا ۱ <mark>۵</mark> ۱سعره
Nescafe 150 Cal	25	نسکافیه ۱۵۰سعره
Ahmed Tea 7 Cal	15	شاي احمد ۷ سعرات
Twinings Tea 8 Cal Earl grey, english Breakfast , Green Tea	20	شاي تويننجز ۸ سعرات ايرل جراي، إنجلش بريكفاست، شاي اخضر
Herbal Tea Anise, Ginger, Hisbiscus, Mint	20	شای اعشاب یانسون، زنجبیل، کرکدیه، نعناع
Hot Chocolate 77 Cal	30	شوكولاتة ساخنة ۷۷ سعره
Hot Apple with Cinnamon 48 Cal	20	تفاح ساخن مع القرفة ٤٨ سعره
Cinnamon with Milk 70 Cal	20	قرفة بالحليب ٧٠ سعره
Sahlab 295 Cal Nuts, Banana Or Chocolate	25	سحلب ه۲۹ سعره بالمكسرات، بالموز، بالشوكولاتة
Herbs with Honey	22	السحاب باشدا



Orientale Sweets 🕍 الحلويات الشرقية

Umm Ali Nuts 674 Cal	40	أم علي بالمكسرات ٦٧٤ سعره
Rice Pudding 370 Cal Normal or Oven Bake	30	اُرز باللبن ۳۷۰ سعره عادي او بالفرن
Muhalabia 350 Cal Normal or Oven Bake	30	مهلبیت ۳۵۰ سعره عادي او بالفرن
Cream Caramel 344 Cal	30	کریم کرامیل ۳٤٤ سعره
Balah El Sham 455 Cal	25	بلح الشام هه٤سعره
Dumplinks 460 Cal with Honey, Chocolate & Sugar	25	ز لابية ٤٦٠ سعره بالعسل، الشكولاته والسكر
Konafa 765 Cal Choice of Nuts, Cheese or Cream	50	كنافة ه٧٦ سعره اختيارك من المكسرات او الجبنة او بالكريمة
Mix Sweets 655 Cal Konafa, Balah el sham, Dumplings	60	مكس الحلويات ه٦٦ سعره كنافة، بلح الشام، زلابية



Bar Sweets الحلويات

Fruit Salad 90 Cal	40	سلطة فواكة ٩٠ سعره
Ice Cream 373 Cal		آیس کریم ۳ ۷۳ سعره
Choice of 3 Scoops: Chocolate, Vanilla,	40	شوكولاته، فانيلا، فراولة او مانجو
Strawberry or Mango	11 11 11	تشیز کیک ۱۶۲ سعره
Cheese Cake 642 Cal	45	ستیر حیت ۱۵۰ شعره اِضافة آیس کریم هاریال
Add Ice Cream 15 SR		
	4 =	ت شوکلیت کیك ۷۶۲ سعره
Chocolate Cake 742 Cal	45	<mark>إ</mark> ضافة آيس كري <mark>م</mark> ها ريال
Add Ice Cream 15 SR		



Shisha منست قطيع الشيشة

Apple Nakhla	130	تفاح نخلة
Apple Fakher		تفاح فاخر
Apple Mix		تفاح میکس
Grape		بند
Grape Mint		هندنبند
Grape BlueBerry		عنب توت
Special Balcona		سبيشال بلكونة
Cappuccino		كابتشينو
Cinnamon Gum		علكة قرفة
Lemon Mint		ليمون نعنع
Watermelon Mint		بطيخ نعنع
Orange Mint		برتقال نعنع
Strawberries		فراولة
Peach		خوخ
Melon		شمام
Mastic		مستكة





من كايرو إلى الرياض







